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"BAUHAUS" FIS World Cup Ski Jumping
29th World Cup Competition

Lahti (FIN)

Large Hill Team

Results Trial Round

SAT 12 MAR 2011

16:00
16:21

Start Time:
Finish Time:

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) NORDBY Torgeir (NOR)

Chief of Competition JUKKARA Mika (FIN)

Assistant TD KOWAL Jan (POL)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A BERCIC Joze (SLO)

B RAICH Danes (CZE)

C GAILLARD Jean-Claude (FRA)

D TANAKA Shinya (CAN)

E HYVAERINEN Pekka (FIN)

Hill Size (HS) 130 m

K-Point 116 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate Factor 7.02 Points per m

Wind Factor 8.46 Points per m/s

WC Hill Record 135.5 m

(4 MAR 2006  WIDHOELZL A. AUT G08/88.6km/h)

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-1 SAMMELSELG Siim-Tanel EST
89.2 83.0

26. 35.

10  -0.06

0.5

1.1

35.

2-1 KOUDELKA Roman CZE
89.5 115.5

12. 18.

10  -0.33

2.8

61.9

21.

3-1 DAMJAN Jernej SLO
89.4 115.5

18. 18.

10  -0.22

1.9

61.0

23.

4-1 YUMOTO Fumihisa JPN
89.5 117.5

12. 15.

10  -0.23

1.9

64.6

16.

5-1 HAUTAMAEKI Matti FIN
89.2 122.5

26. 5.

10  -0.31

2.6

74.3

6.

6-1 BYRT Tomasz POL
89.3 109.5

24. 30.

10  -0.35

3.0

51.3

30.

7-1 SCHMITT Martin GER
89.4 115.0

18. 21.

09

3.5

 -0.13

1.1

62.8

17.

8-1 BARDAL Anders NOR
89.8 118.5

5. 13.

09

3.5

 -0.32

2.7

70.7

10.

9-1 SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor AUT
89.0 121.5

33. 8.

09

3.5

 -0.30

2.5

75.9

5.

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-2 PAERN Illimar EST
89.0 90.0

33. 34.

09

3.5

 -0.29

2.5

19.2

34.

2-2 SEDLAK Borek CZE
89.2 107.5

26. 31.

09

3.5

  0.03

-0.3

47.9

31.

3-2 TEPES Jurij SLO
89.5 96.5

12. 32.

09

3.5

 -0.25

2.1

30.5

32.

4-2 TAKEUCHI Taku JPN
88.8 114.5

35. 22.

09

3.5

 -0.17

1.4

62.2

20.

5-2 MAEAETTAE Jarkko FIN
89.2 114.5

26. 22.

09

3.5

 -0.18

1.5

62.3

19.

6-2 ZYLA Piotr POL
89.2 115.5

26. 18.

09

3.5

  0.01

-0.1

62.5

18.

7-2 NEUMAYER Michael GER
89.2 112.5

26. 27.

09

3.5

 -0.20

1.7

58.9

25.

8-2 EVENSEN Johan Remen NOR
89.3 123.0

24. 4.

09

3.5

 -0.30

2.5

78.6

3.

9-2 KOCH Martin AUT
89.4 118.5

18. 13.

09

3.5

 -0.19

1.6

69.6

13.

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-3 PIHO Kail EST

2-3 MATURA Jan CZE
89.4 113.0

18. 26.

10  -0.33

2.8

57.4

27.

3-3 PREVC Peter SLO
90.4 113.5

1. 25.

10  -0.27

2.3

57.8

26.

4-3 KASAI Noriaki JPN
89.6 117.5

11. 15.

10  -0.29

2.5

65.2

15.

5-3 KOIVURANTA Anssi FIN
89.5 112.0

12. 28.

10  -0.26

2.2

55.0

28.

6-3 STOCH Kamil POL
89.1 122.0

32. 7.

10  -0.23

1.9

72.7

8.

7-3 FREITAG Richard GER
89.7 121.0

9. 9.

10  -0.37

3.1

72.1

9.

8-3 JACOBSEN Anders NOR
89.5 120.5

12. 10.

10  -0.27

2.3

70.4

12.

9-3 KOFLER Andreas AUT
89.9 120.5

2. 10.

10  -0.08

0.7

68.8

14.

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-4 NURMSALU Kaarel EST
89.4 96.5

18. 32.

10  -0.14

1.2

26.1

33.

2-4 HLAVA Lukas CZE
89.9 114.0

2. 24.

10  -0.31

2.6

59.0

24.

3-4 KRANJEC Robert SLO
89.5 116.0

12. 17.

10  -0.21

1.8

61.8

22.

4-4 ITO Daiki JPN
89.4 120.5

18. 10.

10  -0.30

2.5

70.6

11.

5-4 AHONEN Janne FIN
89.8 110.5

5. 29.

10  -0.28

2.4

52.5

29.

6-4 MALYSZ Adam POL
89.8 127.0

5. 1.

10  -0.28

2.4

82.2

1.

7-4 FREUND Severin GER
89.7 125.0

9. 3.

10  -0.10

0.8

77.0

4.

8-4 HILDE Tom NOR
89.9 122.5

2. 5.

10  -0.21

1.8

73.5

7.

9-4 MORGENSTERN Thomas AUT
89.8 126.0

5. 2.

10  -0.23

1.9

79.9

2.
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"BAUHAUS" FIS World Cup Ski Jumping
29th World Cup Competition

Lahti (FIN)

Large Hill Team

Results Trial Round

SAT 12 MAR 2011

16:00
16:21

Start Time:
Finish Time:
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Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Gate Wind
Weather

Temp. [°C] Humid. tan. Wind [m/s]

Air Snow [%] min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 16:00 - 16:21 10 (81.55m) 0.00 overcast 1.2 -1.1 79 -0.37 0.03 -0.23

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls
Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 09 (-0.50m) 12 0 90.0 123.0 112.2 88.8 89.8 89.2 36/9 35/9 35/9

10 (0.00m) 23 0 83.0 127.0 115.7 89.1 90.4 89.5

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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